
OPA Alpen Cup Nordic Combined
10th Alpen Cup Competition

Kranj (SLO)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 5KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 09 FEB 2020

START: 13:00

END: 13:16

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Muehln Uwe, OPA

TD Koehler Daniel, GER

TD Assistant Triplat Primoz, SLO

Chief of Competition Simic Brane, SLO

Chief of Course Kavalar Josko, SLO

Course Data

Maximum climb 45 m

Height difference 50 m

Total climb 166 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.500 m

2

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

JELEN Ozbej

Ssk Velenje

SLO

02 JUN 20001
00:00

11:48.5

7.
11:48.5

1. 122.0

1.

MARIOTTI Domenico

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ITA

09 OCT 20015
00:06

11:44.4

5.
+00:01.9

2. 120.5

5.

HAFNER Fabian

SV Villach

AUT

19 JAN 20012
00:04

11:49.5

8.
+00:05.0

3. 121.0

2.

JELEN Rok

Ssk Velenje

SLO

31 MAR 200010
00:18

11:37.9

3.
+00:07.4

4. 117.5

10.

LEHNERT Luis

Wsv Oberaudorf

GER

12 JUN 20007
00:08

11:54.6

14.
+00:14.1

5. 120.0

7.

TYRODE Mael

S.C les fourgs

FRA

31 JUL 200017
00:36

11:31.0

2.
+00:18.5

6. 113.0

17.

OBERMEYR Fabio

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

08 AUG 200019
00:44

11:24.7

1.
+00:20.2

7. 111.0

19.

SIMEK Jan

Dukla Liberec

CZE

01 JUL 20039
00:16

11:54.9

15.
+00:22.4

8. 118.0

9.

LEV Samuel

Sz Velden

AUT

09 JAN 20036
00:06

12:05.5

19.
+00:23.0

9. 120.5

5.

ANDERSEN Jan

Sc Koenigsbronn

GER

30 MAY 20028
00:10

12:02.2

18.
+00:23.7

10. 119.5

8.

FRANK Christian

Sk Berchtesgaden

GER

17 JUN 200115
00:34

11:44.1

4.
+00:29.6

11. 113.5

13.

SIEGEMUND Nick

Vsc Klingenthal

GER

12 AUG 200013
00:34

11:53.6

13.
+00:39.1

12. 113.5

13.

RADOVAN Stefano

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ITA

26 APR 200321
00:50

11:49.7

9.
+00:51.2

13. 109.5

21.

MICHAUD Tom

Union Sportive lamoura

FRA

11 NOV 200114
00:34

12:16.9

24.
+01:02.4

14. 113.5

13.

MUELLER Pascal

Einsiedeln

SUI

17 JUL 200112
00:20

12:34.9

34.
+01:06.4

15. 117.0

12.

REITER Severin

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

30 JAN 200423
00:58

11:57.2

16.
+01:06.7

16. 107.5

23.

BORTOLAS Iacopo

U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D.

ITA

07 JUN 200326
01:00

11:59.7

17.
+01:11.2

17. 107.0

26.

KERSTING Lenard

Sk Winterberg

GER

17 APR 200230
01:12

11:50.7

10.
+01:14.2

18. 104.0

30.

GOUY Nils

Autrans

FRA

10 JUL 200132
01:18

11:45.1

6.
+01:14.6

19. 102.5

32.
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BRANDNER Sebastian

SC Erzbergland

AUT

07 APR 200216
00:34

12:29.4

30.
+01:14.9

20. 113.5

13.

FISCHER Jakob

Ssv Geyer

GER

21 OCT 200118
00:38

12:30.0

31.
+01:19.5

21. 112.5

18.

SOMMERFELDT Tristan

Wsc Erzgebirge oberwiesenthal

GER

16 DEC 200431
01:16

11:53.4

12.
+01:20.9

22. 103.0

31.

GEHRING Hannes

SV Biberau

GER

04 JAN 200327
01:02

12:08.1

20.
+01:21.6

23. 106.5

27.

BRUECKL David

Wsv-Djk Rastbuechl

GER

30 OCT 200325
00:58

12:15.3

23.
+01:24.8

24. 107.5

23.

MAIER Pirmin

Sc Waldau

GER

01 MAY 200224
00:58

12:19.3

26.
+01:28.8

25. 107.5

23.

SCHLEGEL Paul

Sz Breitnau

GER

14 AUG 200020
00:46

12:35.4

35.
+01:32.9

26. 110.5

20.

SCHWARZ Andreas

Wsv Reit im winkl

GER

06 JUN 200122
00:50

12:36.9

37.
+01:38.4

27. 109.5

21.

PFANDL Nicolas

WSV Murau

AUT

29 MAR 200341
01:36

11:53.2

11.
+01:40.7

28. 98.0

41.

DRUML Andrej

SV Achomitz-Zahomc

AUT

07 FEB 200140
01:32

12:09.1

21.
+01:52.6

29. 99.0

38.

HLADNIK Matic

Nsk Trzic

SLO

14 FEB 200335
01:24

12:18.7

25.
+01:54.2

30. 101.0

35.

KONVALINKA Jiri

Ski Klub harrachov

CZE

27 NOV 200411
00:18

13:25.4

52.
+01:54.9

31. 117.5

10.

PAGNIER Clovis

Risoux Club chaux neuve

FRA

13 MAY 200428
01:02

12:59.7

49.
+02:13.2

32. 106.5

27.

VRBEK Uros

Ssk Smartno na pohorju

SLO

01 APR 20034
00:04

13:58.3

55.
+02:13.8

33. 121.0

2.

GUETL Kilian

TS Ski Nordic 4.0

AUT

14 JAN 200448
01:56

12:09.9

22.
+02:17.4

34. 93.0

48.

MAIR Nikolaus

WSV Sparkasse Bad Ischl

AUT

01 APR 200444
01:38

12:31.8

32.
+02:21.3

35. 97.5

44.

SAMHABER David

UVB Hinzenbach

AUT

14 APR 200237
01:28

12:42.4

42.
+02:21.9

36. 100.0

37.

GRENTNER Matthias

Sc Erzbergland

AUT

11 MAY 200334
01:22

12:48.9

44.
+02:22.4

37. 101.5

34.

MUHIC David

Sd Dolomiti

SLO

12 FEB 200246
01:44

12:28.5

29.
+02:24.0

38. 96.0

46.

WASTIAN Maximilian

Sv Innsbruck bergisel

AUT

25 MAY 200343
01:36

12:36.9

37.
+02:24.4

39. 98.0

41.

BAUREGGER Samuel

Wsv Ramsau

AUT

26 NOV 200349
01:56

12:24.0

28.
+02:31.5

40. 93.0

48.

WIEDEMANN Beat

Tsv Buchenberg

GER

19 MAY 200442
01:36

12:48.2

43.
+02:35.7

41. 98.0

41.

GARBAJS Matic

Ssk Ilirija

SLO

21 OCT 200338
01:32

12:57.4

48.
+02:40.9

42. 99.0

38.

ARNOLD Sebastian

Nordic Team absam

AUT

14 DEC 200445
01:40

12:50.7

46.
+02:42.2

43. 97.0

45.
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SCHOENBERGER Lukas

Sc Erzbergland

AUT

03 MAR 200351
02:08

12:39.2

41.
+02:58.7

44. 90.0

51.

RATHGEB Nico

SC Erzbergland

AUT

20 APR 200352
02:14

12:38.4

40.
+03:03.9

45. 88.5

52.

HAFNER Gal

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

04 OCT 200254
02:30

12:22.9

27.
+03:04.4

46. 84.5

54.

KOSAK Simon

Wsv-Djk Rastbuechl

GER

20 SEP 200329
01:04

13:50.3

54.
+03:05.8

47. 106.0

29.

PFEUFFER Niklas

Wsv Schmiedefeld

GER

21 JUL 200247
01:52

13:03.2

51.
+03:06.7

48. 94.0

47.

BERTIGNOL Michael

Sc Erzbergland

AUT

28 NOV 200450
02:04

13:01.4

50.
+03:16.9

49. 91.0

50.

DOVZAN Lovro

Nsk Trzic fmg

SLO

29 JUL 200433
01:18

13:48.0

53.
+03:17.5

50. 102.5

32.

MUHIC Aleks

Sd Dolomiti

SLO

12 FEB 200255
02:32

12:37.5

39.
+03:21.0

51. 84.0

55.

MACH Lucas

TSV Buchenberg

GER

13 AUG 200453
02:24

12:50.1

45.
+03:25.6

52. 86.0

53.

ZARUCCHI Nico

Alpina St. moritz

SUI

31 AUG 200356
02:40

12:35.8

36.
+03:27.3

53. 82.0

56.

CEJCHAN Matej

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

CZE

24 SEP 200157
02:46

12:34.8

33.
+03:32.3

54. 80.5

57.

SUDEK Radim

Dukla Liberec

CZE

06 JAN 200436
01:24

14:01.5

56.
+03:37.0

55. 101.0

35.

FACCHINI Manuel

U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D.

ITA

09 SEP 200258
03:10

12:55.5

47.
+04:17.0

56. 74.5

58.

Did not finish

Bib Name

MACH Simon3 121.0 2.GER 00:04

BEGRAND Mael39 99.0 38.FRA 01:32

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

sunny 4-2 54Cross country fair

TD

Koehler Daniel, GER

Chief of Competition

Simic Brane, SLO
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